
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87COX SA EE 35370 AA
2 T: 85 85GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
2 T: 85 85HUGHES JNR D EE 73503 AA
4 T: 83 83SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
5 T: 81 81BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
5 T: 81 81FIRMAN JL EE 118044 AA
5 T: 81 81FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
5 T: 81 81HAND BJ EE 62554 AA
5 T: 81 81HAND JF EE 62555 AA
5 T: 81 81SPERLING R EE 106006 AA

Yes11 T: 80 80MARLOW J EE 98053 AA
Yes12 T: 79 79BOWN S EE 123520 AA

12 T: 79 79SHEPPARD M EE 99919 AA
12 T: 79 79TOWELL J EE 31951 AA
15 T: 72 72MASSEY MP EE 38578 AA
16 T: 70 70BOYD M EE 121169 AA
17 T: 67 67SUMNER C EE 88963 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 A
2 T: 74 74ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 A
2 T: 74 74BOFFIN RJ EE 83609 A

Yes4 T: 68 68EAMES C EE 115673 A
5 T: 66 66DEMULDER J EE 109562 A
6 T: 65 65CANN D EE 110543 A
7 T: 63 63LONDON AR EE 67762 A
7 T: 63 63MOODY P EE 121557 A
7 T: 63 63MOORE MJ EE 102596 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 B

Yes2 T: 74 74GOODMAN S EE 124255 B
3 T: 72 72MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 B
4 T: 70 70ATKINSON D EE 103588 B

Yes5 T: 69 69TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
6 T: 68 68ASHTON EF EE 51183 B*
6 T: 68 68BURNAGE K EE 114307 B

Yes8 T: 67 67NEWELL P EE 49964 B
9 T: 64 64FOSTER J EE 117379 B
10 T: 60 60VIRGO MR EE 56613 B
11 T: 58 58NELSON E EE 122047 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 81 81CHAPLIN B EE 126779 C
2 T: 71 71GRIMBLE M EE 111701 C
3 T: 69 69FLETCHER P EE 123717 C
4 T: 68 68CLARK D EE 126983 C

Yes5 T: 56 56BALETA P EE 126993 C*
6 T: 50 50BARROW D EE 125962 C
7 T: 43 43CLARK J EE 126984 C

Yes7 T: 43 43PARRY M EE 128223 C*
Yes9 T: 40 40OWEN G EE 126843 C*
Yes10 T: 38 38SOAMES B EE 127864 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 40 40OWEN G EE 126843 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY
2 T: 58 58NELSON E EE 122047 LDY
3 T: 43 43CLARK J EE 126984 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87COX SA EE 35370 SNR
2 T: 85 85GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
2 T: 85 85HUGHES JNR D EE 73503 SNR
4 T: 83 83SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
5 T: 81 81BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
5 T: 81 81CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
5 T: 81 81FIRMAN JL EE 118044 SNR
5 T: 81 81FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
5 T: 81 81HAND BJ EE 62554 SNR
5 T: 81 81HAND JF EE 62555 SNR
5 T: 81 81SPERLING R EE 106006 SNR

Yes12 T: 80 80MARLOW J EE 98053 SNR
Yes13 T: 79 79BOWN S EE 123520 SNR

13 T: 79 79SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
13 T: 79 79TOWELL J EE 31951 SNR
16 T: 74 74ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 SNR
16 T: 74 74BOFFIN RJ EE 83609 SNR

Yes16 T: 74 74GOODMAN S EE 124255 SNR
19 T: 72 72MASSEY MP EE 38578 SNR
19 T: 72 72MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 SNR
21 T: 71 71GRIMBLE M EE 111701 SNR
22 T: 70 70ATKINSON D EE 103588 SNR
22 T: 70 70BOYD M EE 121169 SNR
24 T: 69 69FLETCHER P EE 123717 SNR

Yes24 T: 69 69TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
26 T: 68 68ASHTON EF EE 51183 SNR
26 T: 68 68BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
26 T: 68 68CLARK D EE 126983 SNR

Yes26 T: 68 68EAMES C EE 115673 SNR
Yes30 T: 67 67NEWELL P EE 49964 SNR

30 T: 67 67SUMNER C EE 88963 SNR
32 T: 66 66DEMULDER J EE 109562 SNR
33 T: 65 65CANN D EE 110543 SNR
34 T: 64 64FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
35 T: 63 63LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
35 T: 63 63MOODY P EE 121557 SNR
35 T: 63 63MOORE MJ EE 102596 SNR

Yes38 T: 56 56BALETA P EE 126993 SNR
Yes39 T: 43 43PARRY M EE 128223 SNR
Yes40 T: 38 38SOAMES B EE 127864 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
2 T: 80 80HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET
3 T: 60 60VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
4 T: 50 50BARROW D EE 125962 VET
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